v W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26.
27.

Position Other Positions Held
Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Director - Behavioral Health

Psychiatrist

Assistant Behavioral Health
Director- Administration

Supervisor, Information Systems
Analyst

Supervisor, Nurse

Fiscal Manager

Supervisor, Psychologist

Program Manager, Clinical Services
Psychiatric Technician, Senior
Manager, Program Development
Fiscal Manager

Supervisor, Mental Health Clinician

Program Manager, Community
Services

Program Manager, Clinical Services
Quality Assurance Coordinator
Psychiatric Technician, Senior
Behavioral Health Counselor Il

Assistant Behavioral Health
Director-Clinical Services

Staff Nurse

Supervisor, Nurse

Psychiatric Technician, Senior
Program Manager, Clinical Services

Program Manager, Community
Services

Administrative Analyst, Senior

Supervisor, Mental Health Clinician

County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Department

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Total Wages

$209,482
$164,119
$142,810
$133,401
$121,330

$95,844

$88,944
$87,796
$87,005
$86,716
$86,156
$84,235
$83,615
$82,946
$82,485

$81,576
$79,586
$77,422
$77,359
$77,124

$75,835
$73,904
$73,372
$72,339
$71,989

$71,793
$71,793



28.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

System Performance Research and
Evaluation Manager

Program Manager, Clinical Services
Certified Nurse Practitioner
Information Systems Analyst
Information Systems Analyst
Administrative Analyst, Senior

Supervisor, Behavioral Health
Counselor

Psychologist (Licensed)

Supervisor, Billing

Supervisor, Mental Health Clinician
Psychiatric Technician, Senior

Staff Nurse, Senior

Supervisor, Mental Health Clinician
Supervisor, Mental Health Clinician
Administrative Analyst, Senior
Supervisor, Mental Health Clinician
Supervisor, Mental Health Clinician
Administrative Analyst, Senior
Staff Nurse

Administrative Analyst

Supervisor, Accountant

Supervisor, Contracts Specialist

Supervisor, Information Systems
Analyst

Administrative Analyst, Senior
Supervisor, Mental Health Clinician
Medical Director

Supervisor, Mental Health Clinician
Supervisor, Nurse

Behavioral Health Counselor Il

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

$71,771

$71,281
$71,126
$70,727
$70,113
$69,954
$69,954

$69,670
$68,616
$68,553
$67,932
$67,874
$67,253
$67,253
$66,953
$66,953
$66,953
$66,095
$66,089
$65,496
$65,320
$65,281
$65,152

$65,113
$64,666
$64,660
$64,454
$64,300
$64,091



57.

58.

59.
60.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

74.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

80.
81.
82.
83.

Supervisor, Behavioral Health
Education

Supervisor, Behavioral Health
Education

Behavioral Health Counselor I

Supervisor, Behavioral Health
Counselor

Mental Health Clinician

Behavioral Health Counselor Il
Program Manager, Clinical Services
Mental Health Clinician 11l

Supervisor, Behavioral Health
Education

Administrative Analyst
Administrative Analyst, Associate
Mental Health Clinician Intern
Mental Health Clinician
Behavioral Health Counselor Il
Behavioral Health Counselor Il
Behavioral Health Counselor Il

Supervisor, Behavioral Health
Counselor

Behavioral Health Education
Specialist, Senior

Mental Health Clinician

Behavioral Health Counselor Il
Psychiatric Technician, Senior
Psychiatric Technician, Senior

Supervisor, Behavioral Health
Counselor

Behavioral Health Counselor II
Psychiatric Technician, Senior
Mental Health Clinician Intern

Mental Health Clinician 11l

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

$63,727

$63,553

$62,751
$62,662

$62,557
$62,025
$61,221
$60,811
$60,692

$60,656
$59,791
$59,226
$58,595
$58,520
$58,381
$58,330
$58,122

$58,120

$58,094
$58,027
$57,886
$57,835
$57,733

$57,556
$56,992
$56,675
$56,649



84.

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Supervisor, Behavioral Health
Counselor

Mental Health Clinician IlI
Psychiatrist

Supervisor, Mental Health Clinician
Behavioral Health Counselor Il
Behavioral Health Counselor Il
Mental Health Clinician Intern
Behavioral Health Counselor Il
Behavioral Health Counselor Il
Behavioral Health Counselor Il
Administrative Analyst
Administrative Analyst, Associate
Administrative Analyst, Associate
Behavioral Health Counselor Il
Staff Nurse, Associate

Behavioral Health Counselor Il

Mental Health Clinician Intern

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health
Behavioral Health

Behavioral Health

$56,622

$56,374
$55,666
$55,518
$55,516
$55,435
$55,413
$55,330
$55,330
$55,269
$55,228
$55,050
$54,951
$54,812
$54,435
$54,397
$54,375



