	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Psychiatrist		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$209,482
2.	Psychiatrist		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$164,119
3.	Director - Behavioral Health		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$142,810
4.	Psychiatrist		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$133,401
5.	Assistant Behavioral Health Director- Administration		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$121,330
6.	Supervisor, Information Systems Analyst		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$95,844
7.	Supervisor, Nurse		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$88,944
8.	Fiscal Manager		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$87,796
9.	Supervisor, Psychologist		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$87,005
10.	Program Manager, Clinical Services		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$86,716
11.	Psychiatric Technician, Senior		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$86,156
12.	Manager, Program Development		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$84,235
13.	Fiscal Manager		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$83,615
14.	Supervisor, Mental Health Clinician		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$82,946
15.	Program Manager, Community Services		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$82,485
16.	Program Manager, Clinical Services		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$81,576
17.	Quality Assurance Coordinator		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$79,586
18.	Psychiatric Technician, Senior		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$77,422
19.	Behavioral Health Counselor II		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$77,359
20.	Assistant Behavioral Health Director-Clinical Services		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$77,124
21.	Staff Nurse		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$75,835
22.	Supervisor, Nurse		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$73,904
23.	Psychiatric Technician, Senior		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$73,372
24.	Program Manager, Clinical Services		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$72,339
25.	Program Manager, Community Services		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$71,989
26.	Administrative Analyst, Senior		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$71,793
27.	Supervisor, Mental Health Clinician		Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$71,793

28.	System Performance Research and Evaluation Manager	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$71,771
29.	Program Manager, Clinical Services	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$71,281
30.	Certified Nurse Practitioner	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$71,126
31.	Information Systems Analyst	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$70,727
32.	Information Systems Analyst	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$70,113
33.	Administrative Analyst, Senior	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$69,954
34.	Supervisor, Behavioral Health Counselor	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$69,954
35.	Psychologist (Licensed)	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$69,670
36.	Supervisor, Billing	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$68,616
37.	Supervisor, Mental Health Clinician	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$68,553
38.	Psychiatric Technician, Senior	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$67,932
39.	Staff Nurse, Senior	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$67,874
40.	Supervisor, Mental Health Clinician	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$67,253
41.	Supervisor, Mental Health Clinician	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$67,253
42.	Administrative Analyst, Senior	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$66,953
43.	Supervisor, Mental Health Clinician	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$66,953
44.	Supervisor, Mental Health Clinician	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$66,953
45.	Administrative Analyst, Senior	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$66,095
46.	Staff Nurse	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$66,089
47.	Administrative Analyst	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$65,496
48.	Supervisor, Accountant	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$65,320
49.	Supervisor, Contracts Specialist	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$65,281
50.	Supervisor, Information Systems Analyst	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$65,152
51.	Administrative Analyst, Senior	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$65,113
52.	Supervisor, Mental Health Clinician	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$64,666
53.	Medical Director	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$64,660
54.	Supervisor, Mental Health Clinician	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$64,454
55.	Supervisor, Nurse	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$64,300
56.	Behavioral Health Counselor II	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$64,091

57.	Supervisor, Behavioral Health Education	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$63,727
58.	Supervisor, Behavioral Health Education	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$63,553
59.	Behavioral Health Counselor II	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$62,751
60.	Supervisor, Behavioral Health Counselor	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$62,662
61.	Mental Health Clinician	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$62,557
62.	Behavioral Health Counselor II	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$62,025
63.	Program Manager, Clinical Services	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$61,221
64.	Mental Health Clinician III	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$60,811
65.	Supervisor, Behavioral Health Education	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$60,692
66.	Administrative Analyst	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$60,656
67.	Administrative Analyst, Associate	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$59,791
68.	Mental Health Clinician Intern	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$59,226
69.	Mental Health Clinician	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$58,595
70.	Behavioral Health Counselor II	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$58,520
71.	Behavioral Health Counselor II	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$58,381
72.	Behavioral Health Counselor II	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$58,330
73.	Supervisor, Behavioral Health Counselor	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$58,122
74.	Behavioral Health Education Specialist, Senior	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$58,120
75.	Mental Health Clinician	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$58,094
76.	Behavioral Health Counselor II	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$58,027
77.	Psychiatric Technician, Senior	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$57,886
78.	Psychiatric Technician, Senior	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$57,835
79.	Supervisor, Behavioral Health Counselor	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$57,733
80.	Behavioral Health Counselor II	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$57,556
81.	Psychiatric Technician, Senior	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$56,992
82.	Mental Health Clinician Intern	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$56,675
83.	Mental Health Clinician III	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$56,649

84.	Supervisor, Behavioral Health Counselor	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$56,622
85.	Mental Health Clinician III	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$56,374
86.	Psychiatrist	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$55,666
87.	Supervisor, Mental Health Clinician	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$55,518
88.	Behavioral Health Counselor II	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$55,516
89.	Behavioral Health Counselor II	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$55,435
90.	Mental Health Clinician Intern	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$55,413
91.	Behavioral Health Counselor II	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$55,330
92.	Behavioral Health Counselor II	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$55,330
93.	Behavioral Health Counselor II	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$55,269
94.	Administrative Analyst	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$55,228
95.	Administrative Analyst, Associate	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$55,050
96.	Administrative Analyst, Associate	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$54,951
97.	Behavioral Health Counselor II	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$54,812
98.	Staff Nurse, Associate	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$54,435
99.	Behavioral Health Counselor II	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$54,397
100.	Mental Health Clinician Intern	Butte County	Behavioral Health	\$54,375